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WORKSHEET — 3

Write each Roman Numeral below as a number.

1.  XCII =
2. XXVIII =
3. LXVI =
4. 1l =

5. XCII =
6. LXXII =
7.  XXXII =
8. L=

9. LI =

10. XLVIII =
11. LVIII =
12. XXIX =
13. XV =

14. XXIX =
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

LXXXVII =

XHI =

Xl =

XLIT =

XLI =

XLVIII =
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ANswers:

© 0N WNE

92
28
66

92
72
33
50
51
48
58
29
15

29
88
13
11

. 42

43

. 48
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